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Eretz HaTzvi Schedule 5782 (2021-22)

Note: Al dotes subject to changs

4 Elul Thursday 12 August Start of Zman Elul
6 Elul Shabbat 14 August Shabbat Yeshiva: Shoftim
11 Elul Thursday 19 August Opening Activity
13 Elul Shabbat 21 August 0id City Siyur & Shabbat Yeshiva: Ki Tetze
16 Elul Tuesday 31 August Tiyul
20 Elul Motza'ei Shabbat 28 August First Night Ashkenazi Selichot in Yeshiva
1-2 Tishrei Tues 7 —Weds 8 September Rosh Hashana in Yeshiva
10 Tishrei Thursday 16 September Yom Kippur in Yeshiva
11 Tishrei Friday 17 September Start of Bein Hazmanim
20 Tishrei Sunday 26 September Tikkun Leil Hoshana Rabba
22 Tishrei Tuesday 28 September Simchat Torah in Yeshiva
28-30 Tishrei Tue 5—Thu 7 October Tiyul: Yam L"Yam
3 Cheshvan Shabbat @ October Shabbat Yeshiva: Noach
4 Cheshvan Sunday 10 October Start of Zman Choref
17 Cheshvan Shabbat 23 October Shabbat Yeshiva: Vayera
18 Cheshwvan Sunday 24 October Tiyul: Chevron
2 Kislev Shabbat & November Shabbat Yeshiva: Toldot
11 Kislev Monday 15 November Tiyul: Ir David and Southern Walls
23 Kislev Shabbat 27 November Shabbat Yeshiva: Vayeshev
2425 Kislev Sunday 28 November Chanuka Chagiga
25 Kislev Monday 29 November Tiyul: Chanuka Tiyul
27 Kislev — 1 Tevet Weds 1 —5un 5 December Chanukah Vacation
2 Tevet Monday 6 December Yom lyun: Torah & Secular World
10 Tevet Tuesday 14 December Asara BTevet
14 Tevet Shabbat 18 December Sthabbat Yeshiva: Vayechi
18 Tevet Wednesday 22 December Tiyul: Supreme Court & Knesset
29 Tevet Sunday 2 January Tiyul
1 Shvat Monday 3 January Start of new semester
& Shevat Ethabbat 8 January Shabbat Yeshiva: Bo
16-18 Shevat Tues 18 — Thurs 20 January Tiyul: Eilat
27 Shevat Shabbat 29 January Shabbat Yeshiva: Mishpatim
11 Adar Rishon Shabbat 12 February Shabbat Yeshiva: Tetzaveh
13 Adar Rishon Monday 14 February Tiyul
26 Adar Rishon Sunday 27 February Yom lyun: Role of Women in Judaism
2 Adar Sheni Shabbat 5 March Tzfat Shabbaton: Pekudei
14-15 Adar Sheni Thurs 17 — Fri 18 March Purim and Shushan Purim in Yeshiva
16 Adar Sheni Ehabbat 19 March Shabbat Yeshiva: Tzav
17 Adar Sheni Sunday 20 March Tiyul: Matza Baking
28 Adar Sheni Thursday 31 March End of Zman Choref
26 Nissan Wednesday 27 April Start of Zman Aviv
27 Nissan Thursday 28 April Yom HaShoah Holocaust Seminar
29 Nissan Shabbat 30 April Shabbat Yeshiva: Kedoshim
30 Nissan — 2 lyar Sun 1 —Tues 3 May Shavua Tzionut
3 lyar Wednesday 4 May Yom HaZikaron Program
4 Iyar Thursday 5 May Yom Ha'atzmaut Program
13 lyar Shabbat 14 May Shabbat Shetach: Behar
28 lyar Sunday 29 May Yom Yerushalayim Tiyul
2 Sivan Wednesday 1 June Closing Tiyul
5-b Sivan Shabbat 4 — Sunday 5 June Shabbat Yeshiva (Maso) & Shavuot
8 Sivan Tuesday 7 June End of Zman Aviv
12 Sivan — 29 Tamuz Sun 12 June — Thurs 28 July Zman Kayitz*

Mot includhed within reguiar fuition
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